MDO3000 Series Mixed Domain Oscilloscopes
6 Instruments, 1 Oscilloscope for Today’s Mixed Signal Designs
Designed to make your work easier
Debug your designs faster than ever before with the world’s
most versatile oscilloscope – the MDO3000 Series.
Features Benefits
Mixed Domain

 LXI Core 2012 certified
 3-year warranty
Key specifications and ordering information
© 2014 Tektronix 1/23/2014   48W-30077-0
MDO3000 Series Mixed Domain Oscilloscopes
Standard Probes and Accessories
 One Passive Voltage Probe per Analog Channel
 N-to-BNC Adapter (103-0473-00)
 OpenChoice® Desktop Software
 Calibration Certificate, Quick Reference Manual &
Documentation CD
 Front Panel Cover, Power Cord, Accessory Bag
 3-year Warranty
Models Analog
Ch.
Analog
Bandwidth
Analog
Sample Rate
Record
Length
Waveform
Capture Rate
Digital
Ch. (opt.)
Digital Sample Rate
Main / MagniVu™
Spec. An.
Ch. (std.)
Spec. An. Freq.
Range (std.)
AFG
Ch. (opt)
DVM /
Counter
MDO3012 2 100 MHz 2.5 GS/s 10M >235,000 16 500 MS/s / 8.25 GS/s 1 9 kHz – 100 MHz 1
Free
With
Product
Registration
MDO3014 4 100 MHz 2.5 GS/s 10M >235,000 16 500 MS/s / 8.25 GS/s 1 9 kHz – 100 MHz 1
MDO3022 2 200 MHz 2.5 GS/s 10M >235,000 16 500 MS/s / 8.25 GS/s 1 9 kHz – 200 MHz 1
MDO3024 4 200 MHz 2.5 GS/s 10M >235,000 16 500 MS/s / 8.25 GS/s 1 9 kHz – 200 MHz 1
MDO3032 2 350 MHz 2.5 GS/s 10M >235,000 16 500 MS/s / 8.25 GS/s 1 9 kHz – 350 MHz 1
MDO3034 4 350 MHz 2.5 GS/s 10M >235,000 16 500 MS/s / 8.25 GS/s 1 9 kHz – 350 MHz 1
MDO3052 2 500 MHz 2.5 GS/s 10M >235,000 16 500 MS/s / 8.25 GS/s 1 9 kHz – 500 MHz 1
MDO3054 4 500 MHz 2.5 GS/s 10M >235,000 16 500 MS/s / 8.25 GS/s 1 9 kHz – 500 MHz 1
MDO3102 2 1 GHz 5 GS/s 10M >280,000 16 500 MS/s / 8.25 GS/s 1 9 kHz – 1 GHz 1
MDO3104 4 1 GHz 5 GS/s 10M >280,000 16 500 MS/s / 8.25 GS/s 1 9 kHz – 1 GHz 1
Recommended Probes and Accessories
Passive Voltage Probes
TPP0250 250 MHz, 10X, 300V TekVPI Low C (3.9 pF)
TPP0500B 500 MHz, 10X, 300V TekVPI Low C (3.9 pF)